Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183
Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

Estimate . Accident Repairs
Workshop : UbiRoad 1

Contact No : 63662323

Fax No : 68411183
Reference : PA/OD/0852/2019/KK
Date : 12-Jul-19

Vehicle not IN workshop. Kindly arrange for survey.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Hi Adrian

78 Shenton Way 5 days - ok - jb - 8 Aug 20
#07-16 AIG Building

Singapore 079120

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept
Tel: 6841 0055 - Fax: 6256 4315

Owner's Name :  Mr. Clive Gordon Scott
Address : 2 Marina Blcd

#65-01

Singapore 018987
Telephone :  HP+6583188136
Type of Claim :  OWN DAMAGE CLAIM
Policy No. : 1800096299
Vehicle No : S$9105CD
Model Code : AudiQ52.0 TFSIQU
Model / Year : Aug-12
Engine No :  CDN 282963
Chassis No . WAUZZZ8RXCA126012
Mileage :
Date In :
Liability -
Excess Cost i
Estimated By : Johnny Boo / Allan Wu
Accident Date o 7-Jul-19

Place of Accident :  Aedmore Park Condo Basement 2 Carpark



Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323 Fax : 6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Charges for Accident Vehicle S 9105 CD

Estimated
S/n Nature of Jobs Charges
To remove and transfer front wire harness for
1 headlight, horns, outside temperature sensor, SIN § 480.00 480.00
headlight washer assy and front parking aid.
To dismantle and renew front bumper, Ihs front fender
2 and Ihs headlight. Re-organise crash management $ 2,800.00 1,250.00
components. Reinstall all parts removed.
3 To respray front bumper, front bumper spoiler and lhs $ 3.000.00 1,650.00
front fender.
4 To renew lhs front rim and carry out wheel alignment. SIN § 280.00 280.00
5 To carry out diagnostic check. SIN § 192.00 192.00
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES $ 6,752.00 3,852.00
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Tel : 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183
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Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. S 9105 CD

SIN

Parts Description

Damaged Parts & Prices

S/Nett

Remark

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER SPOILER

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - LH
FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE DRILLE - LH
FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
FOAM FILLER PIECE

FRONT BUMPER SENSOR

FRONT BUMPER SENSOR SEAL RING
FRONT FENDER - LH

FRONT FENDER ATTACHEMENT PARTS
SEALING FRAME - LH

FRONT FENDER BRACKET - LH

FRONT FENDER BRACKET - CENTER
POP ROVERT

FRONT FENDER BRACE - LH

WHEEL HOUSING LINER

WHEEL HOUSING LINER ATTACHEMENT PARTS

WHEEL SPOILER
HEADLIGHT MOUNTING
SUB SPARE PARTS CHARGES

NEC

2,432.00
249.00
569.00
123.00

34.00
598.00
103.00
231.00

20.00
913.00

61.00

59.00

49.00

45.00
108.00

79.00
246.00

94.00

60.00

107.00

$

»

»

1,945.60

27.12

730.00

62.64
196.40
74.96
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6,180.00

3,036.72




Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. S 9105 CD

Damaged Parts & Prices

SIN__ Parts Description S/Nett Remark
c/f $ 3,036.72
21 RETAINING PLATE $ 2,432.00
22 HEADLIGHT GAS DISCHARGE $ 243200 $ 2,119.20
23 HALOGEN FOG LAMP $ 203.00
24 HEADLIGHT LIFT CYLINDER $ 227.00
25 ALUMINIUM RIM $ 819.00 $ 844.00
26 RUBBER VALVE $ 819.00
27 SUNDRIES $ 25.00 $ 14.40
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES $ 10,027.00 $ 6,014.32
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES $ 6,752.00 $ 3,852.00
GRAND TOTAL $ 16,779.00 $ 9,866.32

All charges are not inclusive of GST.

Legend :

Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.
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Name

Surveyed Date
Authorised Date
Excess Cost
Liability
Remarks

Please Note . This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle.
Should we require further labour charges and spare parts in the
progress of repair, we shall inform you accordingly.

For inspection of vehicle, please refer to Ms Norah Khai at

Tel:6768 9828 for appointment.

Yours faithfully,
Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Johnny Boo Allan Wu
Body Repair Manager Claims Consultant
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